forUCO  Bank Branch Office,Adiyana. 

Tender No. : Tender                         dated  

Name of the work 

: Interior Furnishing, Electrical, Data Cabling  and A.C 
works for Branch Office , Adiyana. 

Estimate cost : 17.69 Lacs with GST 

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty five 
Thousand Only) 

by Demand draft / Pay Order payable at MEERUT & 

drawn in favour of UCO BANK 

Period of Completion : 6 (SIX) weeks 

Validity of Tender : 120 days 

Date of Issue of Tender : From 06.06.2022 up to 5:00 PM on 21.06.2022 on any 

working day during Office hours

[...]

10% of the bill value will be deducted as retention subject 
to maximum security deposit. retention money so held 
shall be  refunded after defects liability period of  12 

months of full & final completion of job. 

10. Earnest Money to be submitted : Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty Five Thousand Only) 
  by demand draft or pay order on any nationalized Bank 
  drawn in favourof UCO BANK payable at MEERUT. 

Signature & Seal of the Contractor 

18  

To,  
The ZONAL Manager, 
UCO BANK, 

ZONAL Office, Krishna Plaza , C-2/6 , D-Block